
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 
LBJ RANCH 

Date 
May 20 , 1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

8:00 
9:15  f
9:30 

12:15 
2:30 
3:10 
4:05 
4:50 
5:45 
6:45  t
7:00 

8:00 
9:00 
9:50 

10:05 
10:10 

3:40 

Breakfast w/  Harr y Provence,  MF,  IS,  Liz  Carpenter 
Walter Jenkins 
To Tulsa,  Oklahoma,  arriving  at  12:00  noon 
Arrive Hotel  Mayo,  Crystal  Ballroom  for  Businessmen's  Luncheon 
To Tulsa  Airport,  arriving  at  3:00 
To Oklahoma  City  ,  arriving  Will  Rogers  Field  at  3:40 
Arrive reception  at  Municipal  Auditoriu m -  given  by  County  Courthouse  groups 
Arrive Sheraton  Hotel  -  Main  Ballroom  -  drop  in  at  Mrs.  Johnson's  reception 
Arrive Suite  at  Sheraton  Hotel 
Mrs. Bob  Kerr  --  to  say  hello 
Dinner in  suite  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Cliff  Carter,  MF,  IS,  Liz 
To Fairgrounds  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  and  Cliff,  arriving  at  8:20 
Jefferson-Jackson Day  Dinner  --  VP  speaks 
To Municipal  Airport  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mrs.  Gordon  Cooper,  Mrs.  J.J.  Truscott 
Arrive Municipal  Airport 
To Washington,  D.C.,  arriving  at  3:30  am 
To 4040,  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Liz,  MF,  arriving  at  4:00  a m 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

3 9:30a 

16 

3:10 

10:10 

LBJ Ranch 

Tulsa, Okla 6               "

Okla. City                     "

Gulf- Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  EC, 
Stream Le e Gregg,  Mr.  and  Mrs 

Harry Provence 

Charlie Blake,  Aubrey 
Kerr, MF,  IS 

Mrs. Johnson,  MF,  CCC, 
Sen. and  Mrs.  Mike 
Monroney, Cong.  Albert, 
Mrs. Cooper,  Mrs.  Trus-
cott 

Tulsa, 
Okla. 

12:00n Stop en  route  to  let  the  Provences 
off i n Waco  (at  10:10  am)  and  let 
Mrs. Johnson  and  Liz  off  at  Norman, 
VP got  off  the  plane  to  shake  hands 
w/ Dr.  and  Mrs.  George  Scott  and 
Carter Bradle y 

Okla. 
City 

3:40 

3:30a 

* If  CP  give  flight  number;  if  SP  give  owner. 
** Met  by,  Meetings,  Activity,  etc. 


