VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Day Monday

LBJ RANCH

Date_May 2**0**, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	8:00 9:15 9:30 12:15 2:30 3:10 4:05 4:50 5:45 6:45 7:00 8:00 9:50 10:05 10:10 3:40	f o	r t		Expenditure Code		

TELEPHONE B: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
3	9:30a	LBJ Ranch	Gulf-	Mrs. Johnson, MF, EC,	Tulsa,	12:00n	Stop en route to let the Provences			
	F (4)		Stream	Lee Gregg, Mr. and Mrs.	Okla.		off in Waco (at 10:10 am) and let			
				Harry Provence			Mrs. Johnson and Liz off at Norman,			
							VP got off the plane to shake hands			
				•			w/ Dr. and Mrs. George Scott and			
							Carter Bradley			
6	3:10	Tulsa, Okla.	11	Charlie Blake, Aubrey	Okla.	3:40				
				Kerr, MF, IS	City	,				
		?		w **						
16	10:10	Okla. City	11	Mrs. Johnson, MF, CCC,		3:30a				
				Sen. and Mrs. Mike						
				Monroney, Cong. Albert,						
				Mrs. Cooper, Mrs. Trus-						
				cott						
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -										
						,				

[#] If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.